
Last Update: 2024-10-29 
 

Tuesday, October 1, 2024  7:00 PM  

+Ferd Ortiz, by Rose Ortiz 

 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024  9:00 AM  

+Frank Fiala, by Donna Fiala 

 

Thursday, October 3, 2024  9:00 AM  

+Terry Sing, by Cleo Harvey 

 

Friday, October 4, 2024  9:00 AM  

Intention for Friends & kin of the Zwicker family, by Harvey Zwicker 

 

Saturday, October 5, 2024  9:00 AM  

+Antonio Rato, by Lucia Kuhl 

 

Saturday, October 5, 2024  5:00 PM  

+Matthew James, by Helen James 

 

Sunday, October 6, 2024  9:00 AM  

+Richard Daley, by Julie Daley  

Intentions for Fr. Paul Nweaeze for his 30th anniversary to the priesthood, by Doreen Wilson 

Intentions for Amy Shen, by Susan Laroche 

 

Sunday, October 6, 2024  11:00 AM  

+Anne Sharpe, by John & Dolores Dufresne 

+Marc Prud'homme, by Brian & Linda Haley 

Intentions for Domanico& Antonietta Licandro, by Lucy & Mano Pagliaro 

 

 



Last Update: 2024-10-29 
 

Sunday, October 6, 2024  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

Tuesday, October 8, 2024  7:00 PM  

Intentions for the rosary team members of our parish & their families   

 

Wednesday, October 9, 2024  9:00 AM  

+Enrico Leongson, by Lynette Dimanlig 

 

Thursday, October 10, 2024  9:00 AM  

+Florecita Yabut Igoy, by Iluminada Cruz 

 

Friday, October 11, 2024  9:00 AM 

Intentions for Dennis Dupont 

    

Saturday, October 12, 2024  5:00 PM  

+Louise D'Souza,  by Anil D'Souza 

 

Sunday, October 13, 2024  9:00 AM  

+Debbie Scharfe,  by John and Colleen Cybulski  

+Cathy Serran , by John and Colleen Cybulski  

+Harland Magnus, by Sheila Debly-Magnus 

 

Sunday, October 13, 2024  11:00 AM  

+Joel Oliver, by John & Lesley Oliver 

+Ana Fernandes, by Maria Mascarenhas 

Intention for my wife Jacqueline on what would have been our 66th wedding anniversary, by Laurier 
Trottier 

 

 



Last Update: 2024-10-29 
 

Sunday, October 13, 2024  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 

  

Tuesday, October 15, 2024  7:00 PM 

    

Wednesday, October 16, 2024  9:00 AM  

Intentions for Debbie Smith, by Shirley Nedoborski 

 

Thursday, October 17, 2024  9:00 AM 

+Barbara Browne, by Louise Harbour 

    

Friday, October 18, 2024  9:00 AM  

Intentions for Bobbie,  by Carol 

 

Saturday, October 19, 2024  5:00 PM  

+Fidel Corpus  

 

Sunday, October 20, 2024  9:00 AM  

+Brent DiBartolom, by Joan Di Bartolo  

+George Absi, by The Absi Family  

+Sima Zahir, by Elie and Maryam Merheb 

 

Sunday, October 20, 2024  11:00 AM  

Intentions for George McNamara, by Shirley McNamara  

+Luigi Epifano, by Maria Mascarenhas  

Intentions for Octavia Lafond 

 

 

 



Last Update: 2024-10-29 
 

Sunday, October 20, 2024  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

Tuesday, October 22, 2024  7:00 PM  

+Mary D'Souza,  by Sushma Lobo 

 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024  9:00 AM 

 

    

Thursday, October 24, 2024  9:00 AM  

+Don Wilson, by Rory Ward 

 

Friday, October 25, 2024  9:00 AM 

+William Connolly, by The Connolly Family 

    

Saturday, October 26, 2024  5:00 PM  

Intentions for Maria Aniskowicz, by Peter & Jadwiga  Frank 

    

Sunday, October 27, 2024  9:00 AM 

+Tom Clarke, by Mary Bergin (Emery) 

Intentions for current & former Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion at St. Maurice Parish,  
by Phil Baker 

 

Sunday, October 27, 2024  11:00 AM  

+The deceased relatives of Walter & Shirley Prud'homme, by Linda & Brian Haley  

Intentions for Jose Garcia  

+Jeanne Elizabeth Reid, Dr Samuel Ian Reid, and Peter McCarney, by Kevin Reid  

 

 



Last Update: 2024-10-29 
 

Sunday, October 27, 2024  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

Tuesday, October 29, 2024  7:00 PM  

+Alexander Rozario, by Sadee Rozario 

 

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 9:00 AM 

Intentions for Veronica & Jam Gaudaur, by Raymond & Jane Sullivan  

    

Thursday, October 31, 2024 9:00 AM 

+ Raymond Benoit, by John Sullivan 

 

    


